
S.No. Name Domain E Mail

1 Mr. Pranay Gupta Incubation and Coworking pranay@91springboard.com
2 Mr. Sandeep Vernekar Funding spv@anant.co.in
3 Prajot P Mainkar Funding prajyotm@androcid.co
4 Jitendra Kumar Agarwal Funding jitendra@agarwalgroupco.com

5 KAPIL SHAMBHU 
PRABHUDESSAI

Business Operations kapil@aryawebstudio.in

6 Ms. Asha Chaudhary Scale up ashibadmashi@gmail.com

7 Abhik Gupta Scale up abhik@bidchat.com

8 Yatin Sanjeev Kanekar Business Operations yatin_kanekar@yahoo.co.in

9 Mr. Gurpreet Singh Funding gurpreet@browntape.com

10 Ms. Farheen Sayed Ecosystem brushflicks@gmail.com

11 Mr. Prasad Sawant Business Operations prasads@buoyancyconsultants.com
12 Mohan Krishnan Scale up,Ecosystem mohan@prototyze.com
13 Mr. Prashant, Mr, Amey and 

Mr. Tushar
Ecosystem dsprashantgoa@gmail.com

14 Mr. Ryan Carvalho IT ryan@evolveitstrategies.com

15 Ninoshka Antao Funding ninoshka@coderun.in
16 Ganesh Faterpekar Ecosystem ganeshfaterpekar@gmail.com

17 Mr. Robin Menezes Funding info@thedublup.com

18 Mr. Luke Sequeira & Mr. 
Chris Atkinson

Ecosystem luke@dccper.com

19 Ms. Pallavi Arondekar Ecosystem dg@goachamber.org

20 Mr. Jervis Pereira Ecosystem gemsgoa@gmail.com

21 Mr. Vincent Toscano IT Services & Education vincent.toscano@uzoorba.com

22 Mr.Sujeet Shetty Scaling Up sujeet@teaminertia.com

23 MARIA CARINA 
CORDEIRO

Ecosystem goanpharma@gmail.com
24 Mr. Devdas Krishnan Scale up devadas@handytrain.com, 

utkarsh@handytrain.com

25 Mr. Axel Scale up axel@hashcooki.es
26 VINDA SANJIV KANEKAR Funding yatin_kanekar@yahoo.co.in
27 Mr. Varun Incubation, coworking, operations varun@91springboard.com

28 Mr. Pranav Pai Vernekar Scale up ppv@intentrom.com, 
siddhartha.gupta@inventrom.com29 Ashmi Chari Funding lanfoodsco@gmail.com

30 Brian DaCruz Business Operations thegetawayclubgoa@gmail.com
31 CLAYTON 

MASCARENHAS
Funding claymas@hotmail.com

32 Mr. Sushant Business Operations sushant@mobiefit.com

33 Rohin Parkar Ecosystem rohin@mrinq.com
34 Mr. Siddharth Funding hello@sidd.in

35 Mohit Naik Ecosystem netpopgoa@gmail.com
36 Caleb Fernandez Ecosystem caleb@kodework.com

37 Mr.Milind Prabhu Scale up milind@opendestinations.com, 
brian@opendestinations.com38 Fritz Fletcher Dsouza Scale up fritz@fricentric.com

39 Mr. Greg Acuna Gaming and technology greg@planetearthlings.org

40 Mr.Rajat Talwar Technology and operations rajat@delvelogic.com
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41 Rajesh K Funding rajesh@programmedv.com
42 Mr. Gaurav Jaiswal, Mr. 

Mohan, Mr. Hatim
Incubation gj@prototyze.com, mohan@prototyze.com

43 Mr. Aron Business Operations aron@quartic.ai
44 CHETAN DESAI Ecosystem chetankd@gmail.com
45 Nathan Business Operations nathan@saleapp.com
46 ROHINI GONSALVES Business Operations rohini@sevarat.com
47 Vinod  Easwaran Ecosystem alok@seynse.com, vinod@seynse.com

48 Mr. Jason Fernandes Technology and operations info@smartklock.com, 
jason@smartklock.com49 Mr. Anil Chhikara Funding and ecosystem anil@startupindiafoundation.org

50 Akshat Tyagi Funding akshatyagi@gmail.com
51 Mr. Pranav and Mr. Mihir Business Operations pranav@tempogo.com, 
52 Mr. Amarsh Funding amarsh@transervetechnologies.com

53 Mr. Mangirish Salelkar Ecosystem mangirish@umangsoftware.com

54 Mr. Saurabh Nanda Scale up saurabh@vacationlabs.com
55 MARVIN ANSELMO COTA Funding marvello777@gmail.com
56 Nishadh Amonkar Business Operations nishadh.amonkar11@gmail.com
57 Mr. Prajyot Mainkar IT and Ecosystem prajyotm@androcid.co
58 Palak GST palak.1@in.ey.com
59 Prakash IT prakash.jayaram@in.ey.com
60 Aseem Cyber security aseem.mukhi@in.ey.com

61 Hiranmay Mahanta Government incentives mahanta.hiranmay@gmail.com

62 Saugat Dutta Ecosystem saugat1991@gmail.com
63 Ravinder Kumar Scaling up ravi_12raj@yahoo.com
64 Danny Sagar Costing and finance p14dannys@iima.ac.in
65 Pritesh Sinha Funding p14priteshks@iima.ac.in
66 Garima Nijhawan Energy sector p14gariman@iima.ac.in

67 Payal Rungta Business Strategy p14payalr@iima.ac.in
68 Pritpal Singh Financial market p14pritpals@iima.ac.in

69 Ashar Ahmed Supply chain management p14asharak@iima.ac.in

70 Roshni Verma Gender sensitivity roshni.verma1110@gmail.com

71 Aashna Kaur Funding aashna.kaur@in.ey.com
72 Chinmayi Shinde FMCG chinmayi.shinde@futureretail.in

73 Prof. Jatinder Kumar Jha HR jatinderkj@iima.ac.in
74 Jatin Pandey HR jatinp@iima.ac.in

75 Qambar Abidi Finance qambara@iima.ac.in

76 Shrihari Sohani Funding sureshss@iima.ac.in
77 Aryan Agarwal Business Operations kumar@ahataxies.com
78 Jasveer Singh AgriTech 9421058160
79 Niveda Waste Management director@trashcon.in

80 Rahul Bhagchandani Incubation r@bhagchandani.co
81 Sarang Nerkar Augmented reality sarangnerkar@gmail.com
82 Kanan Dhru Legal and Finance kanan@rfgiindia.org
83 Ramneet Kaur Textile ramneet10@gmail.com

84 Geeta Garg AgriTech a13geetag@iima.ac.in

85 Gitika Chaddha Breweries p13gitikac@iima.ac.in
86 Nikhil Menon legal and Finance p15nikhilm@iima.ac.in
87 Preeti Shahani Interal Operations preeti.shahani@gmail.com
88 Sanjana Grover HR sanjana.grover@hotmail.com
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89 Ritesh Agarwal Telecom riskadvisorysouth@bdo.in
90 Tarun Oberoi Real Estate tarunoberoi@kpmg.com

91 Pushpreet Singh Acturial lambapushpreet_s@yahoo.com
92 Nickk Music contact.nickk@gmail.com
93 Viral Shah Academic Incubation viral_lj@yahoo.com
94 Yash Kumar healthTech yashshah2212@gmail.com

95 Suman Saurav Finance sumans@iima.ac.in
96 Pallavi Pareek Gender and policy pallavi@ungender.in
97 Abhishek Goswami Design Thinking goswamienator@gmail.com
98 Sonjai Kumar Business Risk sonjai.kumar@avivaindia.com

99 Hemant Dussane Digital Transformations hemant.net1@gmail.com

100 Abrar Shaikh Incubation, Funding & Co-Working  abrar@biznest.co.in 

101 Aditi Tiwari Marketing, Market Research embark@meaningfulchase.com
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